
®CEN   Oberstammheim

 -  - SWITZERLAND
07.08.2021 07.08.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Finale Ergebnisse Prüfung 3 EVG3 62 Km
GWYNNETH ROBBIANI   /   60 SWITZERLAND  Distanzreitverein Endurance 266761

WHY SHY CH / 123744 2009/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/276096900331503

Trainer : Gwynneth Robbiani SUI

04:08:16

14,984

TOTAL

  1

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:19:12

09:25:43

06:31

10:15:43

16,074

16,074

01:55:43

GATE1/31 Km

 52

12:28:16

12:46:35

18:19

14,032

14,984

02:12:33

 41

Finish/62 Km

00:24:50

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 49,840  16,912  66,752  165,545
07:30:00

CINDY WERNER   /   59 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 254173

HERKULES XVIII / 109073 2005/Bay/Vollblut Araber/STALLION/985120021212952

Trainer : Cindy Werner SUI

04:09:38

14,902

TOTAL

  2

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:23:06

09:28:14

05:08

10:18:14

15,732

15,732

01:58:14

GATE1/31 Km

 52

12:29:38

12:46:55

17:17

14,155

14,902

02:11:24

 44

Finish/62 Km

00:22:25

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 49,020  14,706  63,726  158,040
07:30:00

VERONIKA MÜNGER   /   52 SWITZERLAND  Distanzreiter Bern-Westschweiz 124527

BOROMIR / 129136 2007/Bay/Shagya-araber/GELDING/756093900012813

Trainer : Veronika Münger SUI

04:14:42

14,605

TOTAL

  3

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:35:06

09:38:27

03:21

10:28:27

14,480

14,480

02:08:27

GATE1/31 Km

 60

12:34:42

12:50:05

15:23

14,733

14,605

02:06:15

 46

Finish/62 Km

00:18:44

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 46,050  13,235  59,285  147,027
07:30:00

ANGELA KUNZ   /   54 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 217641

MAHATMA A DIAMONDS / 117567 2008/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/250259600373281

Trainer : Angela Kunz SUI

04:14:41

14,606

TOTAL

  4

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:35:07

09:39:44

04:37

10:29:44

14,337

14,337

02:09:44

GATE1/31 Km

 60

12:34:41

12:51:31

16:50

14,886

14,606

02:04:57

 50

Finish/62 Km

00:21:27

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 46,060  10,294  56,354  139,758
07:30:00

MARC GUMY   /   51 SWITZERLAND  Club équestre Equipassion 124250

O ARABELLA CH / 135595 2012/Grey/Vollblut Araber/MARE/756095200173447

Trainer : Marc Gumy SUI

04:12:21

14,741

TOTAL

  5

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:22:14

09:28:52

06:38

10:18:52

15,648

15,648

01:58:52

GATE1/31 Km

 44

12:32:21

12:45:54

13:33

13,934

14,741

02:13:29

 52

Finish/62 Km

00:20:11

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 47,410   8,824  56,234  139,460
07:30:00

15.38.52printed : /07.08.20211Page :

Pres. Ground Jury : Andrea AMACHER (SUI)

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



®CEN   Oberstammheim

 -  - SWITZERLAND
07.08.2021 07.08.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Finale Ergebnisse Prüfung 3 EVG3 62 Km
AURÉLIE GUMY   /   63 SWITZERLAND  Club équestre Equipassion 303264

O ARAGON CH / 138805 2013/Chestnut/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/756095200158217

Trainer : Aurélie Gumy SUI

04:12:22

14,740

TOTAL

  6

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:22:15

09:28:55

06:40

10:18:55

15,641

15,641

01:58:55

GATE1/31 Km

 52

12:32:22

12:45:59

13:37

13,938

14,740

02:13:27

 53

Finish/62 Km

00:20:17

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 47,400   8,088  55,488  137,610
07:30:00

ANITA HERZIG   /   58 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 253773

HISSANE MOHANADI / 139458 2013/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/250259806036719

Trainer : Anita Herzig SUI

04:38:53

13,339

TOTAL

  7

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:50:40

09:52:03

01:23

10:42:03

13,094

13,094

02:22:03

GATE1/31 Km

 44

12:58:53

13:06:17

07:24

13,593

13,339

02:16:50

 40

Finish/62 Km

00:08:47

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 33,390  17,647  51,037  126,572
07:30:00

KATRIN BRANDENBERGER   /   61 SWITZERLAND  RV Stammheimertal 281600

MINEPTAH / 136247 2008/Bay/Angloaraber/GELDING/250259700231190

Trainer : Katrin Brandenberger SUI

04:38:56

13,337

TOTAL

  8

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:50:40

09:53:24

02:44

10:43:24

12,971

12,971

02:23:24

GATE1/31 Km

 52

12:58:56

13:08:57

10:01

13,724

13,337

02:15:32

 48

Finish/62 Km

00:12:45

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 33,370  11,765  45,135  111,935
07:30:00

JOELLE ANDRINA KRATTENMACHER   /   56 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 245914

MYSTICA DU CAVALLON / 141878 2014/Bay/Shagya-araber/MARE/250259600527446

Trainer : Joelle Andrina Krattenmacher SUI

04:53:31

12,674

TOTAL

  9

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:50:50

09:57:04

06:14

10:47:04

12,647

12,647

02:27:04

GATE1/31 Km

 44

13:13:31

13:24:39

11:08

12,701

12,674

02:26:27

 45

Finish/62 Km

00:17:22

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 26,740  13,971  40,711  100,963
07:30:00

STELLA ROFFLER   /   57 SWITZERLAND  Distanzreitverein Endurance 249485

PINOT NOIR M / 137328 2014/Grey/Vollblut Araber/MARE/348094100099213

Trainer : Stella Roffler SUI

04:53:32

12,673

TOTAL

 10

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:50:51

09:56:46

05:55

10:46:46

12,673

12,673

02:26:46

GATE1/31 Km

 60

13:13:32

13:24:43

11:11

12,673

12,673

02:26:46

 48

Finish/62 Km

00:17:06

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 26,730  11,765  38,495   95,468
07:30:00

15.38.52printed : /07.08.20212Page :

Pres. Ground Jury : Andrea AMACHER (SUI)

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



®CEN   Oberstammheim

 -  - SWITZERLAND
07.08.2021 07.08.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Finale Ergebnisse Prüfung 3 EVG3 62 Km
THERESE BRAUN   /   53 SWITZERLAND  RV Aarau 126930

MALIK IBN JABBAR CH / 131289 2012/Chestnut/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/756098100539978

Trainer : Therese Braun SUI

04:54:35

12,628

TOTAL

 11

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:46:55

09:58:50

11:55

10:48:50

12,497

12,497

02:28:50

GATE1/31 Km

 58

13:14:35

13:31:23

16:48

12,762

12,628

02:25:45

 55

Finish/62 Km

00:28:43

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 26,280   6,618  32,898   81,587
07:30:00

RUEDI DUDLI   /   55 SWITZERLAND
INCI /
Trainer : Ruedi Dudli SUI

04:36:26

13,457

TOTAL

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:42:43

09:49:31

06:48

10:39:31

13,332

13,332

02:19:31

GATE1/31 Km

 54

12:56:26

13:11:07

14:41

13,585

13,457

02:16:55

 56

Finish/62 Km

GaitFinish-Line

00:21:29

07:30:00

ANDREA NORINELLI   /   62 SWITZERLAND
BIKITA DU CAVALLON /
Trainer : Andrea Norinelli SUI

FTC Loop 1

15.38.52printed : /07.08.20213Page :

Pres. Ground Jury : Andrea AMACHER (SUI)

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


